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The COMPREHENSIVE PLAN TASK FORCE OF BOROUGH OF CONSHOHOCKEN will hold
the following public meetings for the calendar year 2017/2018. Meetings will be held at 6:30 p.m. at
Borough Hall located at 400 Fayette Street, Conshohocken, PA 19428. The purpose of these meetings
is for the Task Force to work in concert with Borough Council in reviewing, assessing, and making
recommendations to achieve sound planning and comprehensive community goals and objectives in
accordance with the Pennsylvania Municipalities Planning Code. Interested parties are encouraged
to attend the meetings. Those requiring special accommodations should contact the Borough

NOTICE

Administration Office at (610) 828-1092 as soon as possible to make arrangements.

Monday, June 5, 2017
Thursday, July 6, 2017
Monday, August 7, 2017
Thursday, September 7, 2017
Monday, October 2, 2017
Monday, November 6, 2017
Monday, December 4, 2017
Thursday, January 4, 2018
Monday, February 5, 2018
Monday, March 5, 2018
Monday, April 2, 2018
Monday, May 7, 2018

Stephanie Cecco
Interim Borough Manager/Secretary
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